GS2401C
Nov 2025-REV_V4            1/9
GS2401C 40V µA-power LDO Regulator
Features
• Maximum Operating Voltage: 40V
• Output Voltage: 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.0V, 3.3V, 3.6V,
4.0V, 4.2V and 5.0V
• Output Accuracy: ±1%

• Telecom Systems
• Audio & Video Devices
Order Information
Model PIN-PACKAGE Ordering Number Packing Option
GS2401C
SOT23-3 GS2401C-XXTR3 3000pcs/Reel
SOT23-5A GS2401C-XXTR5 3000pcs/Reel
SOT23-5B GS2401CY-XXTR5 3000pcs/Reel
SOT89-3A GS2401C-XXSTR3 3000pcs/Reel
SOT89-3B GS2401CY-XXSTR3 3000pcs/Reel
TO92 GS2401C-XXOTR2 3000pcs/Reel
      SOT223-3 GS2401C-XXCTR3 3000pcs/Reel
   Note: "XX" represents the type of voltage value.
INPUT OUTPUT
CIN
1µF